Last name

Ainsworth
Ajili
Amabile
Anand
Bermudez
Blackwell
Dancy
Flaccavento

First name Sex Membership

George
Nour
Domenico
Batsukh
Venerando
David
Malcolm
Marco

Harding-Perrott George

Hutchence
Kokkoris
Magombe
Meric
Nazir
Nguyen
Palmer
Palmer
Pires
Riggs
Robertson
Sainbayar
Taylor
Todorow
Tree

Unnikrishnan

Gregg SH
Theodoros
Edwin
Caglar
Roshaan
Tung
Alan H
Thomas
Jonathan
Samuel

J Stuart
Anuurai
Greg
Emil
Djuna L
Midhun P

M
M
M
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Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold

Rating

Code
300737G
305182B
201447G
351182A
342721D
318706]
282045G
330224G
350775A
311257D
350574B
253116B
345091A
349896H
269548A
156421D
340660L
330347A
319581]
182873D
259466D
349363F
120468D
315425H
303776K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7016 1917K  1876P
7016 1514K  1645K
7016 1690A  1592K
2303K  1892P
7016 1577A 0000
7016 1301K 0000
7016 1812K 0000
7016 1408K  1336K
7016 1936K 0000
7016 1562K  1278P
7016 1544P 1173P
7016 1676K  1818K
7016 1742K 0000
7016 1392K 0000
0000 0000
7016 1828K 0000
7016 1544K 0000
7016 1813K  1895K
7016 1751A  1442K
2248K 0000
1547K  1540P
7016 1865K  1757P
7016 1827K 0000
7016 1702K  1496K
7016 2261K 0000

Standard
Rating

1917K
1514K
1690A
2303K
1577A
1301K
1812K
1408K
1936K
1562K
1544P
1676K
1742K
1392K
0000

1828K
1544K
1813K
1751A
2248K
1547K
1865K
1827K
1702K
2261K



